
DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN-HOUSE

HYDRAULIC TUBE BENDERS combine compact
hydraulics with a modern engineering design
for bending pipes up to 42 mm in diameter

  BENDING CAPACITY:

DIMENSIONS of the machine:
850 x 640 x 867 mm
DIMENSIONS of the die rack:
383 x 438 x 1574 mm

POWER SUPPLY:
230/400 АС 50Hz 3PH

POWER:
1.1 kW

WEIGHT
WITHOUT OIL:
~150 kg

R ,  m m

 DN

R, mm

 DN

15

6

16,5

8

R, mm 27,5

10

32,5

12

46

14

46

15

48

16

48

18

66

20

66

22

81,5

25

81

28

98,5

30

125,5

35

116

38

126

42

Export Manager:
Hanna Liventseva
 

+48 (579) 779-979

global@motorimpex.ua 

Engineering group leader:
Anton Lebediev

 +38 (050) 305-77-01

a.lebedev@motorimpex.ua 

Product demonstration
videomotorimpex.ua 


	Страница 1

