

DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN-HOUSE



MOTORIMPEX

HYDRAULIC TUBE BENDERS combine compact hydraulics with a modern engineering design for bending pipes up to 42 mm in diameter



BENDING CAPACITY:

R, mm	15	16,5	27,5	32,5	46	46	48	48
DN	6	8	10	12	14	15	16	18
R, mm	66	66	81,5	81	98,5	125,5	116	126
DN	20	22	25	28	30	35	38	42

► **DIMENSIONS of the machine:**

850 x 640 x 867 mm

► **DIMENSIONS of the die rack:**

383 x 438 x 1574 mm

► **POWER SUPPLY:**

230/400 AC 50Hz 3PH

► **POWER:**

1.1 kW

► **WEIGHT WITHOUT OIL:**

~150 kg

Export Manager:
Hanna Liventseva

+48 (579) 779-979

global@motorimpex.ua

Engineering group leader:
Anton Lebediev

+38 (050) 305-77-01

a.lebedev@motorimpex.ua



Product demonstration
video

motorimpex.ua